
ANNUAL CALENDER FOR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION   

3rd Semester (SESSION – 2020-22) 
Semester - III 

MONTH OF JULY 

03 July 2021 - Workshop on Simulated Teaching & School Internship 
Activities 

05 July 2021 -    Workshop on  Micro Teaching 
 

MONTH OF AUGUST 

First Week of Aug. 2021   Simulated Teaching 
 
05 Aug. 2021 - Guest Lecture on Impact of Covid-19 on Education 
15 Aug. 2021    Observance of 75th Independence Day 
20 Aug. 2021 Guest Lecture on Human Resource Management 

Development Strategies in New Millennium  
21 Aug. 2021    Plantation under Azadi ka Amrut Mahotsav 
29 Aug. 2021    Bhajan Sandhya on the Eve of Janamashtmi 
 

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 

01 Sept., 2021    Practice Teaching(Tentative) 
 05 Sept., 2021    Teacher Day celebration 
14 Sept. 2021     Declamation on Hindi Divas 
29 Sept., 2021    Foundation Day Celebration 

 

MONTH OF OCTOBER 

02 Oct. 2021 - Sanitation Drive under Azadi ka Amrut Mahotsav in 
locality 

 15 Oct. 2021 -    Workshop on ICT 
24 Oct. 2021 -    Mehndi  &  Painting   Competition on eve  of   Karvachauth  
30 Oct., 2021 –    Guest Lecture(Tentative)  

 

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 

2nd week of  Nov. 2021   Mid Term Examination (Tentative) 
3 Nov. 2021     Rangoli Competition 
14 Nov. 2021 -    Observance of Children Day  
24 Nov.2021 -    Extension Activity 
30 Nov. 2021 -    Salogn  Writing Competition 

 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 

01 Dec.2021 -    Observance of World Aids Day. 
 02Dec. 2021    Debate on World Human Rights Day. 
2nd Week of December   Practice Teaching Practical Examination 

(Tentative) 

Last Week of December   Term End Examination(As per HPU} 
 
 



ANNUAL CALENDER FOR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION   

4th Semester (SESSION – 2020-22) 
 

 

MONTH OF JANUARY 

1st Week of January -   Winter Break (Tentative)(As per H.P. University, Shimla) 

12 Jan. 2022  Declamation on Observance of Youth Day/ Blood 
Donation Camp 

25 Jan. 2022     Celebration of State hood day. 
26 Jan.2022     Celebration of Republic Day Celebration. 
31 Jan. 2022     Work shop of Preparation of Teaching aids . 

 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 

1st  Week of Feb. 2021    Educational Tour 
28 Feb. 2022     Quiz Competition on Eve of Science Day 
3rd   Week of Feb. 2021   Guest Lecture(Tentative) 

 

MONTH OF MARCH 

08 Mar. 2022     Observance of International Women`s Day. 
20 Mar. 2022    Skill Development  Programme. 
22 Mar. 2022     Cleanliness of drinking water in locality 
23 Mar. 2022     Declamation  on “Shahidi Diwas” 
 

MONTH OF APRIL 

1st  Week of April 2022   Sports Meet 
2nd Week of April 2022    Mid Term Examination 

15 April. 2022    Celebration Of Himachal Day 
22 April. 2022     Plantation on Observance of World Earth Day  

 

MONTH OF MAY 

2nd Week of May 2022    Workshop on preparation of Teaching Aids 
3rd  Week of May 2022    Guidance & Counseling Services 
31 May. 2022     Observance of “Anti Tobacco Day” 

 

MONTH OF JUNE 

05 Jun. 2022     Observance of “World Environment Day” 
21 Jun. 2022     Observance of “International Yoga Day”. 
2nd Week of June 2022    Farewell Party 
Last Week of June 2022  Term End Examination (As per H.P. University, Shimla) 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ANNUAL CALENDER FOR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION   

 

1st Semester(SESSION – 2021-23) 
 
 

 

MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 

27th Sept. 2021    Opening of New Session(Tentative)2021-23 
27th Sept. 2021    Orientation programme on B.Ed. Course 
28th Sept. 2021    Allotment of Library Card 
29th Sept. 2021    Foundation Day Celebration 

 
 

MONTH OF OCTOBER 

1st Week of Oct. 2021    Fresher Party 
15th  Oct. 2021    Workshop on Yoga 
 

MONTH OF NOVEMBER 

3rd Nov. 2021    Rangoli Competition 
2nd Week of Nov. 2021    Guest Lecture (Tentative) 
20th  Nov. 2021    Extension Activity 

 

MONTH OF DECEMBER 

01 Dec.2021 -    Observance of World Aids Day. 
 02Dec. 2021    Debate on World Human Rights Day. 
1st Week of December   Practice Teaching Practical Examination(Tentative) 
Last Week of December   Term End Examination(As per H.P. University, Shimla) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 

ANNUAL CALENDER FOR BACHELOR OF EDUCATION   

2nd Semester (SESSION – 2021-23) 
 

 

MONTH OF JANUARY 

1st Week of January    Winter Break (Tentative)(As per H.P. University, Shimla) 

12th Jan. 2022  Declamation on Observance of Youth Day/ Blood 
Donation Camp 

25th Jan. 2022     Celebration of State hood day. 
26th Jan.2022     Celebration of Republic Day Celebration. 
31st Jan. 2022     Work shop of Preparation of Teaching aids . 
 

MONTH OF FEBRUARY 

2nd Weak of Feb. 2021    Micro Teaching 
3rd Feb. 2022 onwards    Micro Teaching Practice Session 
3rd Week of Feb, 2021   Guest Lecture(Tentative) 

 

MONTH OF MARCH 

08th Mar. 2022     Observance of International Women`s Day. 
20th Mar. 2022     Skill Development Programme. 
22nd Mar. 2022     Cleanliness of drinking water in locality 
23rd Mar. 2022     Declamation  on “Shahidi Diwas” 
 

MONTH OF APRIL 

1st Week of April 2022   Sports Meet 
2nd Week of April 2022    Mid Term Examination 

15th April. 2022    Celebration Of Himachal Day 
22nd April. 2022     Plantation on Observance of World Earth Day  

 

MONTH OF MAY 

1st Week of May 2022    Internship Activity 
3rd  Week of May 2022    Guidance & Counseling Services 
31st May. 2022     Observance of “Anti Tobacco Day” 

 

MONTH OF JUNE 

05th Jun. 2022     Observance of “World Environment Day” 
21st Jun. 2022     Observance of “International Yoga Day”. 
2nd Week of June 2022    Farewell Party 
Last Week of June 2022    Term End Examination(As per H.P. University, Shimla) 


